
Rank Team Name Division Race #1
1 Great Oaks CrossFit                                                                  Community 01:09.624
2 City of New Franklin                                                                   Community 01:11.298
3 Merrill Lynch - Paddle Your Assets                                             Corporate 01:13.359
4 American Roadway Logistics - ARL                                           Corporate 01:14.346
5 Dragonflyers of Michigan                                                           Community 01:14.677
6 Pittsburgh Hearts of Steel                                                         BCS 01:14.754
7 Indy Surviveoars - Fury                                                             BCS 01:14.772
8 Dragon Dream Team - Dream                                                    BCS 01:14.879
9 Akron Rotary WAVEMAKERS                                                   Community 01:15.242
10 Team GoJo - Plaza                                                                      Corporate 01:15.686
11 Owyn Safety - Boo-Boop Squad                                               Corporate 01:17.560
12 Crystal Clinic Plastic Surgeons - Hope Floats                          Corporate 01:18.608
13 Steel City Dragons                                                                    Community 01:18.732
14 Indy Surviveoars - Force                                                           BCS 01:18.783
15 Ruoff Mortgage - Ruoff’s Oar We There Yet Team 1                   Corporate 01:19.629
16 Team GoJo - Supply Chain                                                         Corporate 01:19.677
17 Derby City Dragons                                                                   BCS 01:20.148
18 Dragonflys                                                                                 Community 01:21.848
19 MOV’n Dragons                                                                         Community 01:21.961
20 Pink Steel                                                                                   BCS 01:22.831
21 Dragon Dream Team - Hope                                                      BCS 01:23.129
22 Aultman Alliance Community Hospital - Save a Rack                Corporate 01:25.561
23 Ruoff Mortgage - Ruoff’s Oar We There Yet Team                      Corporate 01:26.158
24 Coldwell Banker - Schmidt’s Creek                                           Community 01:28.270
25 Independence Pet Group - Insure the Puppies                          Corporate 01:28.591
26 Misfits for Deann                                                                       Community 01:30.076
27 Cleveland Clinic/Akron General - Treasured Chests                  Corporate 01:37.504
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Rank Team Name Division Race #1 Race #2 Average 
Time

1 Great Oaks CrossFit                                                                  Community 01:09.624 01:07.675 01:08.649
2 City of New Franklin                                                                   Community 01:11.298 01:10.745 01:11.022
3 Merrill Lynch - Paddle Your Assets                                             Corporate 01:13.359 01:14.132 01:13.745
4 Akron Rotary WAVEMAKERS                                                   Community 01:15.242 01:14.043 01:14.642
5 Dragonflyers of Michigan                                                           Community 01:14.677 01:14.864 01:14.771
6 Dragon Dream Team - Dream                                                    BCS 01:14.879 01:15.189 01:15.034
7 Pittsburgh Hearts of Steel                                                         BCS 01:14.754 01:15.501 01:15.127
8 American Roadway Logistics - ARL                                           Corporate 01:14.346 01:17.732 01:16.039
9 Indy Surviveoars - Fury                                                             BCS 01:14.772 01:17.444 01:16.108

10 Team GoJo - Plaza                                                                      Corporate 01:15.686 01:18.324 01:17.005
11 Crystal Clinic Plastic Surgeons - Hope Floats                          Corporate 01:18.608 01:16.488 01:17.548
12 Ruoff Mortgage - Ruoff’s Oar We There Yet Team 1                   Corporate 01:19.629 01:17.546 01:18.588
13 Team GoJo - Supply Chain                                                         Corporate 01:19.677 01:17.752 01:18.715
14 Indy Surviveoars - Force                                                           BCS 01:18.783 01:18.941 01:18.862
15 Owyn Safety - Boo-Boop Squad                                               Corporate 01:17.560 01:21.237 01:19.398
16 Steel City Dragons                                                                    Community 01:18.732 01:21.556 01:20.144
17 Dragonflys                                                                                 Community 01:21.848 01:19.204 01:20.526
18 Derby City Dragons                                                                   BCS 01:20.148 01:22.940 01:21.544
19 Pink Steel                                                                                   BCS 01:22.831 01:22.203 01:22.517
20 MOV’n Dragons                                                                         Community 01:21.961 01:24.175 01:23.068
21 Dragon Dream Team - Hope                                                      BCS 01:23.129 01:23.011 01:23.070
22 Ruoff Mortgage - Ruoff’s Oar We There Yet Team                      Corporate 01:26.158 01:25.030 01:25.594
23 Aultman Alliance Community Hospital - Save a Rack                Corporate 01:25.561 01:26.498 01:26.030
24 Coldwell Banker - Schmidt’s Creek                                           Community 01:28.270 01:26.781 01:27.525
25 Misfits for Deann                                                                       Community 01:30.076 01:28.649 01:29.362
26 Independence Pet Group - Insure the Puppies                          Corporate 01:28.591 01:30.319 01:29.455
27 Cleveland Clinic/Akron General - Treasured Chests                  Corporate 01:37.504 01:36.055 01:36.780
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Rank Team Name Division Race #1 Race #2 Average 
Time

1 Merrill Lynch - Paddle Your Assets                                             Corporate 01:13.359 01:14.132 01:13.745
2 American Roadway Logistics - ARL                                           Corporate 01:14.346 01:17.732 01:16.039
3 Team GoJo - Plaza                                                                      Corporate 01:15.686 01:18.324 01:17.005
4 Crystal Clinic Plastic Surgeons - Hope Floats                          Corporate 01:18.608 01:16.488 01:17.548
5 Ruoff Mortgage - Ruoff’s Oar We There Yet Team 1                   Corporate 01:19.629 01:17.546 01:18.588
6 Team GoJo - Supply Chain                                                         Corporate 01:19.677 01:17.752 01:18.715
7 Owyn Safety - Boo-Boop Squad                                               Corporate 01:17.560 01:21.237 01:19.398
8 Ruoff Mortgage - Ruoff’s Oar We There Yet Team                      Corporate 01:26.158 01:25.030 01:25.594
9 Aultman Alliance Community Hospital - Save a Rack                Corporate 01:25.561 01:26.498 01:26.030
10 Independence Pet Group - Insure the Puppies                          Corporate 01:28.591 01:30.319 01:29.455
11 Cleveland Clinic/Akron General - Treasured Chests                  Corporate 01:37.504 01:36.055 01:36.780
1 Dragon Dream Team - Dream                                                    BCS 01:14.879 01:15.189 01:15.034
2 Pittsburgh Hearts of Steel                                                         BCS 01:14.754 01:15.501 01:15.127
3 Indy Surviveoars - Fury                                                             BCS 01:14.772 01:17.444 01:16.108
4 Indy Surviveoars - Force                                                           BCS 01:18.783 01:18.941 01:18.862
5 Derby City Dragons                                                                   BCS 01:20.148 01:22.940 01:21.544
6 Pink Steel                                                                                   BCS 01:22.831 01:22.203 01:22.517
7 Dragon Dream Team - Hope                                                      BCS 01:23.129 01:23.011 01:23.070
1 Great Oaks CrossFit                                                                  Community 01:09.624 01:07.675 01:08.649
2 City of New Franklin                                                                   Community 01:11.298 01:10.745 01:11.022
3 Akron Rotary WAVEMAKERS                                                   Community 01:15.242 01:14.043 01:14.642
4 Dragonflyers of Michigan                                                           Community 01:14.677 01:14.864 01:14.771
5 Steel City Dragons                                                                    Community 01:18.732 01:21.556 01:20.144
6 Dragonflys                                                                                 Community 01:21.848 01:19.204 01:20.526
7 MOV’n Dragons                                                                         Community 01:21.961 01:24.175 01:23.068
8 Coldwell Banker - Schmidt’s Creek                                           Community 01:28.270 01:26.781 01:27.525
9 Misfits for Deann                                                                       Community 01:30.076 01:28.649 01:29.362
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CONSOLATION ROUND
CORPORATE DIVISION CONSOLATION RANKING

Ranking Team Final Time
1 Crystal Clinic Plastic Surgeons - Hope Floats                          01:15.557
2 Ruoff Mortgage - Ruoff’s Oar We There Yet Team 1                   01:15.586
3 Team GoJo - Supply Chain                                                         01:15.663

COMMUNITY DIVISION CONSOLATION RANKING
Ranking Team Final Time

1 Dragonflyers of Michigan                                                           01:14.713
2 Steel City Dragons                                                                    01:19.761
3 Dragonflys                                                                                 01:21.050

BCS DIVISION CONSOLATION RANKING
Ranking Team Final Time

1 Indy Surviveoars - Force                                                           01:19.938
2 Derby City Dragons                                                                   01:23.611
3 Pink Steel                                                                                   01:23.621

FINAL ROUND
CORPORATE DIVISION FINAL RANKING

Ranking Team Final Time
1 Merrill Lynch - Paddle Your Assets                                             01:13.044
2 American Roadway Logistics - ARL                                           01:17.236
3 Team GoJo - Plaza                                                                      01:18.688

COMMUNITY DIVISION FINAL RANKING
Ranking Team Final Time

1 Great Oaks CrossFit                                                                  01:05.689
2 City of New Franklin                                                                   01:11.670
3 Akron Rotary WAVEMAKERS                                                   01:15.401

BCS DIVISION FINAL RANKING
Ranking Team Final Time

1 Dragon Dream Team - Dream                                                    01:15.237
2 Indy Surviveoars - Fury                                                             01:15.516
3 Pittsburgh Hearts of Steel                                                         01:16.554
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